
The Periodic Table of Sports Cars

—  FERRY-OUS PORSCHES

—  POSITIVE EARTHS

—  COLLECTIBLE METALS 

—  POSEUR-OIDS

LATINIDES —

—  FRANCO-OIDS

VAPORIDES —

—  HALOGEN RALLY LIGHTS

—  NOBLE SUPERCARS—  RELIABLE TRANSPORTATION 
METALS

1

3

11

19

37

55

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36

38 39

57

89

40

58

90

41

59

91

42

60

92

43

61

93

44

62

94

45

63

95

46

64

96

47

65

97

48

66

98

49

67

99

50

68

100

51

69

101

52

70

102

53

71

103

54

56 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86

88 104 105 106 107 108 109 110 111 112 113 114 115 116 117 11887

57-71

89-103

L
LOTUS 

7

Fe
PORSCHE 

356

Bp
PORSCHE 

911

Vw
PORSCHE 

914 

Nf
PORSCHE 

944

P
PORSCHE 

959

Ab
MG
A/B

Tr
TRIUMPH

TR

Pb
PORSCHE 
BOXSTER

J
JAGUAR

XK120–150

M
MERCEDES

35HP

D
JAGUAR
D-TYPE

Gw
MERCEDES

300SL

E
JAGUAR

XK-E

Jx
JAGUAR
XJ220

R
MERCER

RACEABOUT

Ro
MERCEDES

C111

Cv
CHEVROLET
CORVETTE

A
ALLARD

J2

S
STUTZ 

BEARCAT

C
LAMBORGHINI

COUNTACH

Fg
LOTUS
ELITE

Sc
SHELBY 
COBRA

Mt
MORGAN

AERO TRIKE

Ms
MERCEDES

SSK

Mb
BRICKLIN

SV-1

Co
DE LOREAN

DMC-12

El
LOTUS
ELAN

Eu
LOTUS

EUROPA

I
ISO

GRIFO

St
SUNBEAM

TIGER

B
BENTLEY

4 1/2

Bs
BENTLEY

SPEED SIX

Mg
MG

T-SERIES

Dv
LAMBORGHINI

DIABLO

Lm
LAMBORGHINI
MURCIÉLAGO

Bf
BRISTOL
FIGHTER

Es
LOTUS
ESPRIT 

F
PONTIAC 

FIERO

W
MOSLER

CONSULIER

Zz
BIZZARRINI 

STRADA

Dt
DE TOMASO

PANTERA

Ma
MORGAN 
AERO 8

Bm
BMW
328

Ss
JAGUAR
SS100

Sl
MERCEDES

SLS

Mc
MCLAREN
MP4-12C

Lz
DODGE
VIPER

Le
LOTUS 
 ELISE

Sk
SPYKER

C8 

Ev
LOTUS
EVORA

Th
FORD 

THUNDERBIRD

H
HONDA  

S600/S800

T
TOYOTA 
2000GT

Da
DATSUN 

2000

Rx
MAZDA

RX-7

Su
TOYOTA
SUPRA

Eb
BUGATTI
TYPE 35

U
STUDEBAKER

AVANTI

Ca
CADILLAC
ALLANTÉ

Z
NISSAN 

Z

Mr
TOYOTA

MR2

Ax
ACURA

NSX

Bg
BUGATTI TYPE 

57

Ap
RENAULT 

ALPINE A310

Br
BUICK

REATTA

Tc
CHRYSLER’S TC
BY MASERATI

Mx
MAZDA
MIATA

Ho
HONDA
S2000

Sm
CITROËN

SM

Vv
MVS

VENTURI

Re
RENAULT 

SPORT 

Hr
PLYMOUTH 
PROWLER

Xl
CADILLAC 

XLR

Lx
LEXUS

LFA

Ap
ALPINE

A110

Tq
LANCIA 
FULVIA

Hf
LANCIA 

STRATOS

La
LANCIA 

RALLY 037 

Q
AUDI 

QUATTRO

Rs
FORD 

RS200

Gt
FORD 
GT40

Ar
ALFA ROMEO

8C 2800

Mi
LAMBORGHINI

MIURA

Ff
FERRARI 

F40

Cf
MCLAREN

F1

Ez
FERRARI 

ENZO

Bu
BUGATTI
VEYRON

Fi
FERRARI

166

O
FERRARI
250GTO

Gi
ALFA ROMEO
GIUL. SPIDER

Cb
FERRARI

365 DAYTONA

Sp
ALFA ROMEO

SPIDER

Di
DINO 

246 GT

Fx
FIAT
X 1/9

Bb
FERRARI

512BB

Pi
FERRARI

308

Lj
LAMBORGHINI

JALPA

Au
FERRARI

TESTAROSSA

Cv
FERRARI

F355

X
FERRARI

F50

Mo
FERRARI

360

It
FERRARI 

458

V
VECTOR

W8

Y
MERCEDES

C112

Ji
JIOTTO

CASPITA

Vn
SCHUPPAN

962

Sx
CIZETA  

MORODER V16-T

K Cc
KOENIGSEGG 

CC

Pz
PAGANI
ZONDA

G
GUMPERT 
APOLLO

Ct
CAPARO 

T1

Ua
ULTIMA 

GTR

Bs
MAXXIMUS
G-FORCE

Fu
SSC ULTIMATE 

AERO

Wm
MOSLER 
MT900

N
SALEEN 

S7
SHELBY 
SERIES 1


